Promoting Interoperability
(PI) Program

State / Territory

Combined Medicare and Medicaid Payments by State

January 2011 to August 2018

MEDICARE

Paid Count

Payment Amt

MEDICAID

Paid Count

Payment Amt

Paid Count

Payment Amt

Alabama
Alaska
American Samoa
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Federated States Of Micronesia
Florida
Georgia

Guam

Hawaii

Idaho

lllinois

Indiana

lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine

Marshall Islands
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York

North Carolina
North Dakota
Northern Mariana Islands
Ohio

Oklahoma
Oregon

Palau
Pennsylvania
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont

Virgin Islands
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

14,335
1,030
0
17,317
8,252
81,895
16,972
14,638
3,885
3,432
42
64,978
24,871
152
3,464
4,628
51,737
23,977
14,112
11,509
12,914
13,211
3,927
5
22,412
41,634
40,373
35,945
6,579
24,145
3,478
8,454
5,432
7,913
33,239
4,078
58,819
39,558
4,262
0
47,524
9,780
16,386
15
58,325
1,089
3,143
14,803
5,262
20,172
63,318
9,628
2,485
106
31,674
24,364
5,761
33,860

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

479,408,484.00
28,893,992.10
414,206,660.27
288,476,408.62
1,850,362,322.65
346,010,809.87
279,262,674.96
62,663,777.32
53,307,153.77
382,580.00
1,573,242,404.34
681,494,871.88
1,333,236.31
75,960,908.15
95,122,643.66
1,118,654,546.43
600,652,208.80
361,593,792.62
344,122,935.47
396,447,591.44
431,032,173.17
122,884,634.23
43,720.00
443,538,304.65
654,204,656.09
901,659,002.19
561,035,946.30
308,644,667.23
622,528,008.07
105,289,625.75
224,742,820.23
138,855,837.15
143,967,333.83
677,204,276.12
126,715,146.13
1,296,867,362.72
759,888,750.86
90,221,422.69

1,091,465,365.95
381,533,407.69
309,785,056.74
150,641.19
1,258,488,336.26
23,630,066.95
74,232,553.82
388,081,290.41
112,386,240.34
601,426,610.77
1,698,477,086.25
170,527,670.51
60,473,023.76
1,086,946.29
656,973,252.84
468,743,011.12
197,419,769.37
617,776,489.57
51,208,334.23
24,824,788,844

4,727
2,312
14
6,788
4,679
49,886
7,711
5,361
2,313
466

0
17,103
9,640
18
1,626
2,406
23,846
8,666
5,198
2,861
9,137
8,670
9,249
0
7,470
18,126
17,328
8,977
7,682
11,200
1,419
2,450
1,600
613
6,500
4,918
35,134
15,325
413
18
21,557
6,775
8,471
0
18,223
5,265
1,814
6,039
1,221
10,666
23,872
2,544
3,228
11
6,804
15,121
2,900
11,731
433
468,525

192,200,907.37
55,921,418.00
6,135,712.12
275,385,199.66
125,217,626.13
1,505,098,117.50
200,200,554.08
123,098,606.39
43,185,652.30
31,545,981.00
572,579,617.86
320,650,997.69
2,789,462.61
56,521,643.00
60,948,964.00
628,080,220.58
250,059,147.55
141,650,604.79
101,872,118.93
262,568,664.65
316,074,923.32
154,012,686.41
205,516,915.50
359,068,874.41
400,710,080.00
242,090,156.32
218,177,176.00
298,019,473.00
46,962,628.00
80,848,615.37
57,953,702.09
17,629,235.69
213,839,697.11
134,503,822.00
929,133,024.89
342,687,203.83
22,630,632.27
1,764,297.70
515,628,626.64
220,917,887.21
189,904,513.48
459,177,349.93
181,656,505.00
41,576,457.80
172,095,338.94
52,313,723.83
287,095,323.99
856,423,412.89
93,525,831.00
56,409,917.70
1,785,420.12
187,476,468.24
360,385,206.00
101,974,244.37
276,940,950.18
22,164,409.84

$ 13,074,785,947

19,062
3,342
14
24,105
12,931
131,781
24,683
19,999
6,198
3,898
42
82,081
34,511
170
5,090
7,034
75,583
32,643
19,310
14,370
22,051
21,881
13,176
5]
29,882
59,760
57,701
44,922
14,261
35,345
4,897
10,904
7,032
8,526
39,739
8,996
93,953
54,883
4,675
18
69,081
16,555
24,857
15
76,548
6,354
4,957
20,842
6,483
30,838
87,190
12,172
5,713
117
38,478
39,485
8,661
45,591
1,878
1,545,269
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671,609,391.37
84,815,410.10
6,135,712.12
689,591,859.93
413,694,034.75
3,355,460,440.15
546,211,363.95
402,361,281.35
105,849,429.62
84,853,134.77
382,580.00
2,145,822,022.20
1,002,145,869.57
4,122,698.92
132,482,551.15
156,071,607.66
1,746,734,767.01
850,711,356.35
503,244,397.41
445,995,054.40
659,016,256.09
747,107,096.49
276,897,320.64
43,720.00
649,055,220.15
1,018,273,530.50
1,302,369,082.19
803,126,102.62
526,821,843.23
920,547,481.07
152,252,253.75
305,591,435.60
196,809,539.24
161,596,569.52
891,043,973.23
261,218,968.13
2,226,000,387.61
1,102,575,954.69
112,852,054.96
1,764,297.70
1,607,093,992.59
602,451,294.90
499,689,570.22
150,641.19
1,717,665,686.19
205,286,571.95
115,809,011.62
560,176,629.35
164,699,964.17
888,521,934.76
2,554,900,499.14
264,053,501.51
116,882,941.46
2,872,366.41
844,449,721.08
829,128,217.12
299,394,013.74
894,717,439.75
73,372,744.07
37,899,574,791
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